
 

 

miKvwi Av‡kK gvngy` K‡jR 

Rvgvjcyi 

 

 2022 mv‡ji GBPGmwm cixÿv_©x‡`i Rb¨ cybwe©b¨vmK…Z cvV¨m~wPi wfwË‡Z cÖYxZ A¨vmvBb‡g›U  

(QvÎ-QvÎx KZ©„K c~iYxq) 

 

1. mßv‡ni bvg    : 

2. welq    : 

3. A¨vmvBb‡g›U b¤^i  : 

4. A¨vmvBb‡g‡›Ui wk‡ivbvg  : 

5. QvÎ-QvÎxi bvg   : 

6. †kÖwY    : 

7. wefvM    : 

8. kvLv    : 

9. K¬vm †ivj b¤̂i   : 

10. QvÎ-QvÎxi ¯̂vÿi   : 

11. Rgv`v‡bi ZvwiL   :  

12.  †gvevBj †dvb b¤^i  : 

(wkÿK KZ©„K c~iYxq) 

 

cÖvß †¯‹vi (iæweª· Abyhvqx) 

wb‡`©kbv 

(ms‡KZ/avc/cwiwa) 

4 3 2 1 b¤^i gšÍe¨ 

1.       

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

 

 

g~j¨vqbKvixi ¯^vÿi   :  

                 c~Y©bvg :   

                 ZvwiL : 

 


